
Battle of Allatoona Creek

4/19/2014

9 mile - Female 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 927 Hannah Sanford 18 1:18:06.267

2 903 Jennifer Ragan 16 2:10:06.770

9 mile - Female 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 135 Emily Cary 24 1:19:21.093

9 mile - Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 344 Amanda Hoppers 29 1:20:30.167

2 155 Elizabeth Culler 29 2:07:23.037

9 mile - Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 349 Anne-Cecile Huby 31 1:22:27.273

2 361 Rachel Johnson 31 1:24:47.123

3 352 Corinne Ingram 34 1:29:54.870

4 899 Melissa Pfaffenbichler 34 1:38:45.470

5 192 Brooke Hadfield 35 1:47:41.210

6 103 Abby Barnard 33 1:49:03.457

7 922 Chasity Roth 33 1:49:10.493

8 366 Kiki Kendall 34 1:51:59.057

9 mile - Overall Results

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 70 Joey Anthros 32 Male 30-34 1:03:01.053

2 108 Darby Benson 44 Male 40-44 1:03:41.157

3 365 Andrew Karandjeff 42 Male 40-44 1:04:46.700

4 102 Jon Barker 48 Male 45-49 1:07:00.030

5 887 Edwin Ortiz 34 Male 35-39 1:08:09.313

6 384 Marcus Lostracco 24 Male 19-24 1:10:17.950

7 995 Brian Schlosser 50 Male 50-54 1:10:40.293

8 118 Glenn Bradley 40 Male 40-44 1:11:54.970

9 929 Daryl Sawyer 44 Male 40-44 1:12:22.557

10 106 Michael Bayer 41 Male 40-44 1:12:46.890

11 116 Mark Bolyard 42 Male 40-44 1:13:38.167

12 345 Jill Horst 35 Female 35-39 1:13:55.683

13 390 Dwayne MacInnis 40 Male 40-44 1:14:32.833

14 136 Tim Cary 25 Male 25-29 1:14:37.250

15 101 Orlando Baez 38 Male 35-39 1:15:03.170

16 896 Trevor Parssinen 40 Male 40-44 1:15:17.913

17 996 Devin Plauche 16 Male 18 and under 1:16:03.030

18 167 Rob Dornbush 36 Male 35-39 1:17:01.773

19 373 Kimberly Kremer 35 Female 35-39 1:17:40.130

20 874 Cathi Monk 46 Female 45-49 1:17:54.187

21 927 Hannah Sanford 18 Female 18 and under 1:18:06.267

22 960 Casey Turner 45 Male 45-49 1:18:55.227

23 135 Emily Cary 24 Female 19-24 1:19:21.093

24 151 Jeffrey Costa 47 Male 45-49 1:19:28.290

25 368 Curt Kersey 44 Male 40-44 1:19:55.717

26 382 Mark Lima 53 Male 50-54 1:20:04.210

27 156 Don Cummings 52 Male 50-54 1:20:07.647

28 353 Takehito Ito 43 Male 40-44 1:20:19.693

29 344 Amanda Hoppers 29 Female 25-29 1:20:30.167

30 878 Thomas Nelson 28 Male 25-29 1:20:31.523

31 339 Jonathan Hiott 39 Male 35-39 1:20:34.790

32 150 David Cook 48 Male 45-49 1:20:46.550

33 948 Mark A. Sweeney 48 Male 45-49 1:21:11.797

34 901 David Polson 26 Male 25-29 1:21:48.167

35 177 Robert Forrest 60 Male 60-64 1:22:06.597

36 349 Anne-Cecile Huby 31 Female 30-34 1:22:27.273

37 963 Yoshihiro Ueda 33 Male 30-34 1:22:37.863

38 5 Mark Adamczyk 48 Male 45-49 1:22:47.457

39 906 Gray Reach 12 Male 18 and under 1:23:38.253



9 mile - Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 345 Jill Horst 35 1:13:55.683

2 373 Kimberly Kremer 35 1:17:40.130

3 898 Amy Peterson 39 1:24:54.210

4 142 Melissa Clay 38 1:25:21.047

5 869 Kathy McTyre 39 1:29:36.780

6 979 Mary Claire Wickliffe 37 1:30:59.870

7 926 Janell Samstag 35 1:34:53.737

8 121 Stephanie Broaded 38 1:36:29.290

9 166 Judith Dobbs 38 1:44:08.017

10 949 Irina Theodora Szasz 37 1:46:54.823

11 162 Stacey Deloach 39 1:47:23.330

12 351 Angie Hunt 39 1:47:56.377

13 385 Renee Lowe 39 1:49:50.573

14 875 Marianne Murphy 36 1:53:58.800

15 383 Maria Lohman 38 1:56:13.507

16 190 Rebecca Groves 35 2:03:04.817

17 950 Kia Taylor 37 2:08:48.010

18 148 Courtney Connolly 37 2:10:05.527

9 mile - Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 965 Rebecca Vanderford 40 1:27:29.567

2 934 Janice Socha 41 1:30:24.367

3 284 Monica Henriques 41 1:30:39.297

4 160 Carol Dees 41 1:30:44.067

5 130 Susan Busch 41 1:31:42.363

6 137 Jenna Cavin 42 1:36:47.017

7 396 Danielle Martin 42 1:47:14.190

8 159 Dana Davis 42 1:53:59.257

9 184 Karen Garland 40 1:54:57.197

10 983 Stephanie Williams 42 1:56:54.527

11 176 Tammy Ann Fondas 40 1:58:50.697

12 355 Jenny Jackson 41 2:20:11.820

9 mile - Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 874 Cathi Monk 46 1:17:54.187

2 938 Tracy Stalling 48 1:24:26.517

3 282 Katherine Hederick 45 1:30:59.947

4 972 Lisa Wearing 47 1:33:20.490

5 928 Marie Sapienza 48 1:33:37.480

6 919 Elizabeth Richards 46 1:43:52.320

7 193 Eve Hall 48 1:44:15.150

8 394 Kim Marryott Lee 45 1:53:11.377

9 920 Renee Ritterling 46 1:55:13.097

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

40 909 Dylan Reach 39 Male 35-39 1:23:38.460

41 168 Roy Duvall 34 Male 30-34 1:23:40.957

42 343 Jeff Holyoak 45 Male 45-49 1:23:58.890

43 938 Tracy Stalling 48 Female 45-49 1:24:26.517

44 361 Rachel Johnson 31 Female 30-34 1:24:47.123

45 898 Amy Peterson 39 Female 35-39 1:24:54.210

46 891 Tim Page 54 Male 50-54 1:25:11.700

47 142 Melissa Clay 38 Female 35-39 1:25:21.047

48 877 George Myers 54 Male 50-54 1:25:39.757

49 958 Shane Tucker 42 Male 40-44 1:25:55.453

50 965 Rebecca Vanderford 40 Female 40-44 1:27:29.567

51 172 Dan Ellithorp 59 Male 55-59 1:27:55.790

52 232 Matt Hayes 37 Male 35-39 1:29:02.373

53 145 Milo Cogan 41 Male 40-44 1:29:27.030

54 869 Kathy McTyre 39 Female 35-39 1:29:36.780

55 181 Keith Galligan 39 Male 35-39 1:29:44.603

56 923 Michael Rowe 32 Male 30-34 1:29:51.737

57 352 Corinne Ingram 34 Female 30-34 1:29:54.870

58 897 Ross Penrod 49 Male 45-49 1:30:14.237

59 934 Janice Socha 41 Female 40-44 1:30:24.367

60 284 Monica Henriques 41 Female 40-44 1:30:39.297

61 160 Carol Dees 41 Female 40-44 1:30:44.067

62 979 Mary Claire Wickliffe 37 Female 35-39 1:30:59.870

63 282 Katherine Hederick 45 Female 45-49 1:30:59.947

64 921 Jim Rives 39 Male 35-39 1:31:34.643

65 971 Paul Wearing 48 Male 45-49 1:31:35.593

66 130 Susan Busch 41 Female 40-44 1:31:42.363

67 888 Shigeru Osawa 56 Male 55-59 1:32:50.217

68 972 Lisa Wearing 47 Female 45-49 1:33:20.490

69 928 Marie Sapienza 48 Female 45-49 1:33:37.480

70 876 Colin Murphy 44 Male 40-44 1:33:48.860

71 926 Janell Samstag 35 Female 35-39 1:34:53.737

72 138 Ankur Chatterjee 34 Male 30-34 1:35:32.047

73 121 Stephanie Broaded 38 Female 35-39 1:36:29.290

74 137 Jenna Cavin 42 Female 40-44 1:36:47.017

75 955 David Tinsley 65 Male 65-69 1:37:03.363

76 399 Dan McAlister 62 Male 60-64 1:37:25.833

77 377 Steven LaSota 37 Male 35-39 1:37:40.023

78 968 Nozomi Wade 56 Female 55-59 1:37:51.727

79 931 Marlin Shelley 65 Male 65-69 1:38:14.230

80 899 Melissa Pfaffenbichler 34 Female 30-34 1:38:45.470

81 939 Keith Stapleton 55 Male 55-59 1:38:57.797

82 342 Gary Holt 52 Male 50-54 1:39:48.307

83 68 Koichi Aida 59 Male 55-59 1:40:47.887

84 191 David Groves 35 Male 35-39 1:41:46.823

85 956 Peter Tracy 48 Male 45-49 1:43:27.457

86 872 Marlene Milz 52 Female 50-54 1:43:47.980

87 919 Elizabeth Richards 46 Female 45-49 1:43:52.320



9 mile - Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 872 Marlene Milz 52 1:43:47.980

2 890 Abby Page 51 1:47:57.677

3 182 Katherine Garcia 51 2:10:28.930

9 mile - Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 968 Nozomi Wade 56 1:37:51.727

9 mile - Male 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 996 Devin Plauche 16 1:16:03.030

2 906 Gray Reach 12 1:23:38.253

9 mile - Male 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 384 Marcus Lostracco 24 1:10:17.950

9 mile - Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 136 Tim Cary 25 1:14:37.250

2 878 Thomas Nelson 28 1:20:31.523

3 901 David Polson 26 1:21:48.167

4 904 Jeremy Ragan 25 2:05:55.397

9 mile - Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 70 Joey Anthros 32 1:03:01.053

2 963 Yoshihiro Ueda 33 1:22:37.863

3 168 Roy Duvall 34 1:23:40.957

4 923 Michael Rowe 32 1:29:51.737

5 138 Ankur Chatterjee 34 1:35:32.047

9 mile - Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 887 Edwin Ortiz 34 1:08:09.313

2 101 Orlando Baez 38 1:15:03.170

3 167 Rob Dornbush 36 1:17:01.773

4 339 Jonathan Hiott 39 1:20:34.790

5 909 Dylan Reach 39 1:23:38.460

6 232 Matt Hayes 37 1:29:02.373

7 181 Keith Galligan 39 1:29:44.603

8 921 Jim Rives 39 1:31:34.643

9 377 Steven LaSota 37 1:37:40.023

10 191 David Groves 35 1:41:46.823

11 149 Kevin Connolly 37 2:09:45.200

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

88 166 Judith Dobbs 38 Female 35-39 1:44:08.017

89 969 Gabe Ward 41 Male 40-44 1:44:10.750

90 370 Karl Koller 44 Male 40-44 1:44:10.977

91 193 Eve Hall 48 Female 45-49 1:44:15.150

92 139 Bryan Church 54 Male 50-54 1:45:27.107

93 949 Irina Theodora Szasz 37 Female 35-39 1:46:54.823

94 396 Danielle Martin 42 Female 40-44 1:47:14.190

95 162 Stacey Deloach 39 Female 35-39 1:47:23.330

96 192 Brooke Hadfield 35 Female 30-34 1:47:41.210

97 351 Angie Hunt 39 Female 35-39 1:47:56.377

98 890 Abby Page 51 Female 50-54 1:47:57.677

99 358 David Jensen 51 Male 50-54 1:48:16.113

100 930 Chris Schubert 40 Male 40-44 1:48:25.533

101 357 Jack Jennings 54 Male 50-54 1:48:45.450

102 103 Abby Barnard 33 Female 30-34 1:49:03.457

103 922 Chasity Roth 33 Female 30-34 1:49:10.493

104 385 Renee Lowe 39 Female 35-39 1:49:50.573

105 395 Corbin Martin 42 Male 40-44 1:51:56.280

106 366 Kiki Kendall 34 Female 30-34 1:51:59.057

107 871 Lee Miller 60 Male 60-64 1:52:34.523

108 394 Kim Marryott Lee 45 Female 45-49 1:53:11.377

109 875 Marianne Murphy 36 Female 35-39 1:53:58.800

110 159 Dana Davis 42 Female 40-44 1:53:59.257

111 184 Karen Garland 40 Female 40-44 1:54:57.197

112 920 Renee Ritterling 46 Female 45-49 1:55:13.097

113 383 Maria Lohman 38 Female 35-39 1:56:13.507

114 983 Stephanie Williams 42 Female 40-44 1:56:54.527

115 398 Jeremy McAlister 40 Male 40-44 1:58:20.040

116 176 Tammy Ann Fondas 40 Female 40-44 1:58:50.697

117 189 Bruce Greene 73 Male 70+ 2:01:22.037

118 391 Victor Mariano 55 Male 55-59 2:01:33.413

119 194 Rick Hall 48 Male 45-49 2:02:32.533

120 942 Kevin Startt 56 Male 55-59 2:02:39.777

121 190 Rebecca Groves 35 Female 35-39 2:03:04.817

122 904 Jeremy Ragan 25 Male 25-29 2:05:55.397

123 155 Elizabeth Culler 29 Female 25-29 2:07:23.037

124 950 Kia Taylor 37 Female 35-39 2:08:48.010

125 149 Kevin Connolly 37 Male 35-39 2:09:45.200

126 148 Courtney Connolly 37 Female 35-39 2:10:05.527

127 903 Jennifer Ragan 16 Female 18 and under 2:10:06.770

128 182 Katherine Garcia 51 Female 50-54 2:10:28.930

129 355 Jenny Jackson 41 Female 40-44 2:20:11.820

130 147 Randy Conner 63 Male 60-64 2:30:00.147



9 mile - Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 108 Darby Benson 44 1:03:41.157

2 365 Andrew Karandjeff 42 1:04:46.700

3 118 Glenn Bradley 40 1:11:54.970

4 929 Daryl Sawyer 44 1:12:22.557

5 106 Michael Bayer 41 1:12:46.890

6 116 Mark Bolyard 42 1:13:38.167

7 390 Dwayne MacInnis 40 1:14:32.833

8 896 Trevor Parssinen 40 1:15:17.913

9 368 Curt Kersey 44 1:19:55.717

10 353 Takehito Ito 43 1:20:19.693

11 958 Shane Tucker 42 1:25:55.453

12 145 Milo Cogan 41 1:29:27.030

13 876 Colin Murphy 44 1:33:48.860

14 969 Gabe Ward 41 1:44:10.750

15 370 Karl Koller 44 1:44:10.977

16 930 Chris Schubert 40 1:48:25.533

17 395 Corbin Martin 42 1:51:56.280

18 398 Jeremy McAlister 40 1:58:20.040

9 mile - Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 102 Jon Barker 48 1:07:00.030

2 960 Casey Turner 45 1:18:55.227

3 151 Jeffrey Costa 47 1:19:28.290

4 150 David Cook 48 1:20:46.550

5 948 Mark A. Sweeney 48 1:21:11.797

6 5 Mark Adamczyk 48 1:22:47.457

7 343 Jeff Holyoak 45 1:23:58.890

8 897 Ross Penrod 49 1:30:14.237

9 971 Paul Wearing 48 1:31:35.593

10 956 Peter Tracy 48 1:43:27.457

11 194 Rick Hall 48 2:02:32.533

9 mile - Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 995 Brian Schlosser 50 1:10:40.293

2 382 Mark Lima 53 1:20:04.210

3 156 Don Cummings 52 1:20:07.647

4 891 Tim Page 54 1:25:11.700

5 877 George Myers 54 1:25:39.757

6 342 Gary Holt 52 1:39:48.307

7 139 Bryan Church 54 1:45:27.107

8 358 David Jensen 51 1:48:16.113

9 357 Jack Jennings 54 1:48:45.450



9 mile - Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 172 Dan Ellithorp 59 1:27:55.790

2 888 Shigeru Osawa 56 1:32:50.217

3 939 Keith Stapleton 55 1:38:57.797

4 68 Koichi Aida 59 1:40:47.887

5 391 Victor Mariano 55 2:01:33.413

6 942 Kevin Startt 56 2:02:39.777

9 mile - Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 177 Robert Forrest 60 1:22:06.597

2 399 Dan McAlister 62 1:37:25.833

3 871 Lee Miller 60 1:52:34.523

4 147 Randy Conner 63 2:30:00.147

9 mile - Male 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 955 David Tinsley 65 1:37:03.363

2 931 Marlin Shelley 65 1:38:14.230

9 mile - Male 70+

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 189 Bruce Greene 73 2:01:22.037


